May 17 2024 (23:36) India Rail Info 1

Prayagraj Sangam - Ayodhya Cantt MEMU Special/04381 - MEMU - NR
MEM/Mau Aimma to PPU/Piparpur
1h 24m - 53 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 PYGS |Prayagraj Sangam 06:40 0 |1 0 14 195 |NR
2 |PRG |Prayag Junction 06:54 06:55 Tm (0 |1 3 29 |91 |[NR
3 |PFM  |Phaphamau junction 07:08 07:09 Tm |0 |1 10 (35 |93 [NR
4 |SWE |Siwaith 07:19 07:20 m [0 |1 16 |59 |109 |NR
5 |DLPR |Dayalpur 07:27 07:28 im [0 |1 22 |62 [102 [NR
6 |MEM |MauAimma 07:35 07:36 m |0 |1 30 |46 (103 |NR
7 DHR] |Dhirganj 07:43 07:44 Tm (0 |1 35 |55 (98 |NR
8 |SBT] |SDD Bishnathganj 07:51 07:52 m |0 |1 41 62 |101 [NR
9 |VPO |Bhupia Mau 08:01 08:02 Tm [0 |1 51 |24 |[103 [NR
10 [MBDP [MBDD Pratapgarh 08:15 08:20 5m |1 |1 56 (21 |97 |NR
Junction
11 |CIL Chilbila Junction 08:31 08:32 m 1 60 (69 |93 |NR
12 [KDF [Khundaur 08:42 08:43 m 1 71 53 (98 |[NR
13 |RMG) |Ramganj 08:51 08:52 m 1 78 |35 NR
14 (PPU |Piparpur 09:00 09:01 m 1 83 |41 [100 |NR
15 |SLN  |Sultanpur Junction 09:20 09:25 5m |1,3 |1 9% |44 [95 |NR
16 |DW|  |Dwarkaganj 09:37 09:38 m 1 105 |61 102 [NR
17 |KBE  |Kurebhar 09:47 09:48 m 1 114 |57 |104 |NR
18 |CHBR |Chaure Bazar 09:55 09:56 m 1 120 |48 NR
19 |KJA Khajurhat 10:04 10:05 m 1 127 |37 NR
20 |MEQ |Malethu Kanak 10:19 10:20 m 1 135 |18 |105 |NR
21 |BTKD |Bharatkund 10:32 10:33 m 1 139 |32 |105 |NR
22 |MSOD |Masodha 10:48 10:49 m 1 147 |18 |103 |NR
23 |AYC |Ayodhya Cantt. Junction |11:15 1 155 |- NR

May 17 2024 (23:36) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



